© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Feb.20.2013
SP12B - 1/2" Diameter Potentiometer
- Conductive Plastic resistive element

THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Feb.20.2013
 Ordering Information
Resistance
500 = 500 ohms
1K = 1K ohms
5K = 5K ohms
10K = 10K ohms
20K = 20K ohms
50K = 50K ohms
100K = 100K ohms
Options
CT = Center Tap
S = Servo Mount with ball bearings
SP = Rotational Stop
SL = Side Load Treatment
Example Part Number: SP12B-10K-SB
SP12B 10K IP
Model
SP12B
.062
±.08
.197
(5mm)
.197
(5mm)
.512 DIA
±.020
.393
±.04
3/8"
MIN.
.028 DIA
0.7mm
.276
±.02
.811
±.04
.281 DIA
+0/-.002
1 3
4 2
SCHEMATIC
1
2
3
CW
.125 DIA
+0/-.001
1/4-32 UNEF-2A
SP12B - 1/2" Diameter Potentiometer
For more information about this product, visit our website at: www.potentiometers.com